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COTTAGE JUNIOR
 beech

STAIRCASE, BANISTER  |  ESCALIER, RAMPE  |  LADDER, LEUNINGEN  |  WANGENSPARTREPPE, GELÄNDER
ESCALERA, BARANDILLA  |  ESCADA, CORRIMÃO  |  ESCALA, RINGHIERA  |  SCARĂ, RAMPĂ
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A ............cm

B...........cm

C ............cm

D ............cm

E ............cm

F ............cm

Space saving
51,34°

Max. total weight*
150 kg

Space, balusters
17,5 cm

*Maximum total weight recommended by manufacturer

Height
78 cm

260 cm

280 cm
A

D

E

C

F

B

175 cm

214 cm

73 cm

67,7 cm

59,6 cm

16 cm

20 cm
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40 Avenue de l’Espérance, 6220 FLEURUS, Belgium  |  tel: +32/71/25.39.60  |  e-mail: info@sogem-sa.com
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